i
A H
#ME : BEHRM (SWRM)
REWNE - 2=/ /n0—LAYX
BmE 4T
o IIAONES D H C G A B

B37-0003 | M3X0.5 17 3.5 2.5 8 6

B37-0004 | M4X0.7 21 11 4.1 3 10 8

B37-0005 | M5X0.8 21 11 4.1 3 10 8

B37-0006 | M6X1.0 26 13 5.5 4 12 10

B37-0008 | MS8X1.25 31 16 6.5 5 14 12

B37-0010 | MI10X1.5 36 18 7.5 5.5 17 14

B37-0012 | M12X1.75 47 23 9 7 22 15

B37-0114 | 1/4X20(L 27 13 5.5 3.5 12.5 8.5

B37-5116 | 5/16X18}L] 31 16 6.3 3.5 14 10

B37-0318 | 3/8X16/L 36 18 7.7 4 16.5 12

B37-0112 | 1/2X12(L 48 23 9 5 21 16

P 00e 115 |* wm Trusco FSRAIMRKEH [ 22s0—ssF vt |°F 837-0000




